South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 17,2024, 02:11:04 pm

Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3425 General Bill, By Pope, Thayer, Gilliam, S. Jones, Wooten, B. Newton, McCravy, Lawson, Leber, Atkinson,
Forrest, Robbins, Caskey, Crawford, Guest, Blackwell, Landing, Ligon, O'Neal, Hixon, M.M. Smith and Rivers
Summary: PORS Earnings Limitations

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 9-11-90, RELATING TO THE
EARNINGS LIMITATION UPON RETURN TO COVERED EMPLOYMENT IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA POLICE OFFICERS
RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE EARNINGS LIMITATION DOES NOT APPLY IN CERTAIN
CIRCUMSTANCES; AND BY AMENDING SECTION 9-1-1790, RELATING TO THE EARNINGS LIMITATION UPON
RETURN TO COVERED EMPLOYMENT IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT
THE EARNINGS LIMITATION DOES NOT APPLY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

12/08/22
12/08/22
01/10/23
01/10/23
01/12/23
01/25/23
05/04/23
05/04/23
05/09/23
05/09/23
05/10/23
05/10/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
05/11/23
05/16/23
05/23/23
05/23/23

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 165)

Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 165)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey, Crawford, Guest
Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 6)
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell

Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 26)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Landing, Ligon, O'Neal
Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 77)

Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, M.M.Smith, Rivers
Amended (House Journal-page 29)

Read second time (House Journal-page 29)

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 30)

Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 26)
Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 36)

Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 36)

Page 1 of 1



