## South Carolina Legislature

17, 2024, 02:11:04 pm May

## Session 125 - (2023-2024)

H 3425 General Bill, By Pope, Thayer, Gilliam, S. Jones, Wooten, B. Newton, McCravy, Lawson, Leber, Atkinson, Forrest, Robbins, Caskey, Crawford, Guest, Blackwell, Landing, Ligon, O'Neal, Hixon, M.M. Smith and Rivers **Summary: PORS Earnings Limitations** 

A BILL TO AMEND THE SOUTH CAROLINA CODE OF LAWS BY AMENDING SECTION 9-11-90, RELATING TO THE EARNINGS LIMITATION UPON RETURN TO COVERED EMPLOYMENT IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA POLICE OFFICERS RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE EARNINGS LIMITATION DOES NOT APPLY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES; AND BY AMENDING SECTION 9-1-1790, RELATING TO THE EARNINGS LIMITATION UPON RETURN TO COVERED EMPLOYMENT IN THE SOUTH CAROLINA RETIREMENT SYSTEM, SO AS TO PROVIDE THAT THE EARNINGS LIMITATION DOES NOT APPLY IN CERTAIN CIRCUMSTANCES.

12/08/22	House	Prefiled
12/08/22	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means
01/10/23	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 165)
01/10/23	House	Referred to Committee on Ways and Means (House Journal-page 165)
01/12/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Forrest
01/25/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Robbins
05/04/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Caskey, Crawford, Guest
05/04/23	House	Committee report: Favorable with amendment Ways and Means (House Journal-page 6)
05/09/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Blackwell
05/09/23	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 26)
05/10/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Landing, Ligon, O'Neal
05/10/23	House	Debate adjourned (House Journal-page 77)
05/11/23	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hixon, M.M.Smith, Rivers
05/11/23	House	Amended (House Journal-page 29)
05/11/23	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 29)
05/11/23	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 30)
05/16/23	House	Read third time and sent to Senate (House Journal-page 26)
05/23/23	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 36)
05/23/23	Senate	Referred to Committee on Finance (Senate Journal-page 36)